--------------------------

;J..4;t=t­
Ref No.--········· 

115, Express Tower, Commercial Complex, 
Azadpur, Delhi-110033 

Subject: Regarding subscription 

Dear Sir, 

Very warm greetings. This is to bring to your kind notice that we have duly submitted the 
amount of Rs. 29,780/- (Twenty-nine thousand seven hundred and eighty only) through NEFT 
UTR No- NTB0560832548980, dated 24th March 2025, towards the subscription of the 
following Print+ Online journals; 

Sr. Title Subject Area No. of Vol. Prices 
No. Issues 

Indian Historical Review (Print History 
2 

V 52.1 
~4,740.00 1